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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 76275 Ettlingen
T 07243-91431 rudolf.jurcik@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stadler, Roland
T 0171 5261180 roland.stadler@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Brendelberger, Gerdi
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Herren 55 1

MF: Roland Stadler; T 07243-99614

m 0171 5261180; roland.stadler@t-online.de
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Stadler, Roland
Hoffarth, Holger
Kleinhans, Daniel
Maurer, Armin
Mettmann, Dieter
Kroeber, Adolf
Mantke, Holger
Revfi, Andreas

Gaul3, Volker

Rabold, Frank
Manea, Mircea
Gilcher, Harald
Brendelberger, Arthur
Jurcik, Rudolf
Zimmermann, Manfredo
Lieff, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15802260
16001911
16850855
15602426
16163148
16751810
16993548
16354158
16201616
16855991
16651949
14902828
15051431
14702691
15253218
16852951

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,2
LK16,9
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK22,9
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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